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TI – Teacher’s Institute 

HOL – Holiday 

NIA- Not in attendance 

P/T- Parent Teacher Conf. 
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179 Attendance Days 

    4 Institute Days 

    2 Approved All Day P/T Conf. Days 

185 Total    

    

*There are five emergency days (ED) 

built into this calendar. If these days  

are not used or partially used, then  

we will take the first five available 

leftover off the end of the calendar. 
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FIRST ATTENDANCE DAY, EARLY 

DISMISSAL & NON- ATTENDANCE DAYS 

Aug. 17- No School-Teacher’s Institute 

Aug. 18 -No School-Teacher's Institute 

Aug. 19 – 1st Attendance Day- 2:00 

p.m. dismissal 

Sept. 5 – No School- Labor Day 

Sept. 16- 11:30 a.m. dismissal 

Oct. 10 - No School- Columbus Day 

Oct. 20 & 21- No School- P/T Conf. 

Nov. 11- No School- Veterans Day 

Nov. 18- 11:30 a.m. dismissal 

Nov. 23- 2:00 p.m. dismissal 

Nov. 24 & 25- No School- 

Thanksgiving Break 

Dec. 21– 2:00 p.m. dismissal 

Dec. 22-Jan. 2- Christmas Break 

Jan. 3- No School- Teacher’s Inst. 

Jan. 16- No School- M.L. King Birthday 

Jan. 20 – 11:30 a.m. dismissal 

Feb. 17- 11:30 a.m. dismissal 

Feb. 20-No School –President’s Day 

March 6- No School –Casmir Pulaski 

Day 

April 13- 2:00 p.m.. dismissal 

April 14 & 17- No School- Good 

Friday/Easter Break 

May 26- No School- Teacher’s Inst. 

(subject to change) 
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2016-2017  

 

Teachers Institute   Wednesday & Thursday, August 17 & 18, 2016 

1
st
 Attendance Day (2:00 p.m. dismissal) Friday, August 19, 2016 

 

Early Dismissals - 11:30 a.m.  Reason 

Friday, September 16,2016 School Improvement Workshop 

Friday, November 18, 2016 School Improvement Workshop 

Friday, January 20, 2017 School Improvement Workshop 

Friday, February 17, 2017 School Improvement Workshop 

 

Early Dismissals- 2:00 p.m.   Reason 

Friday, August 19, 2016 First Day of School 

Wednesday, November 23, 2016 Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 21, 2016 Christmas Break 

Thursday, April 13, 2017 Easter Break 

Last Day of School End of School Year 

 

Non Attendance Days   Reason 

Wednesday, August 17, 2016               Teacher’s Institute  

Thursday, August 18, 2016                 Teacher’s Institute    

Monday, September 5, 2016 Labor Day 

Monday, October 10, 2016 Columbus Day 

Thursday, October 20, 2016 Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Friday, October 21, 2016 Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Friday, November 11, 2016 Veterans Day 

Thur. & Fri. November 24 & 25, 2016 Thanksgiving Day & Friday after Thanksgiving 

December 22, 2016 - January 2, 2017 Christmas Break 

January 3, 2017    Teachers Institute 

School Resumes from Christmas Break on Wednesday, January 4, 2017 
Monday, January 16, 2017 Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, February 20, 2017 Presidents Day    

Monday, March 6, 2017 Casimir Pulaski Day 

Friday, April 14, 2017    Good Friday  

Monday, April 17, 2017 Monday after Easter 

Friday, May 26, 2017 Teachers Institute *Subject to change depending on the 

Number of emergency days used 

 

Academic Reporting Dates 

 

Friday, October 14, 2016             End of 1
st
 Quarter (39 days)      

                  Grade Cards out- October 19, 2016 

Friday, December 21, 2016    End of 2
nd

 Quarter/1st Sem. (43 days) (Sem. 82 days) 

   Grade Cards out – January 6, 2017 

Friday, March 10, 2017               End of 3
rd

 Quarter (45 days)       

   Grade Cards out – March 17, 2017 

Thursday, May 25, 2017    End of 4
th

 Quarter/2nd Sem. (52 days) (Sem. 97 days) 

 

**There are five emergency days built into this calendar. If these days are not used or 

partially used, then we will take the first five available leftover off the end of the 

calendar.  
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